Panjab University, Chandigarh
Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories))
Diploma In Translation (English to Punjabi)
Department: DEPARTMENT OF PUNJABI
Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria
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(2400)

Qualy.
Marks
Total

1 2315001109 Sumandeep Rajinder Singh 24-06-1998 SC 69.00 86.00 923 1000 2215.2 0 0 2215.2 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
Kaur
2 2315007377 Jaswinder Late Balbir 29-07-2002 BC 61.00 92.40 8770 10000 2104.8 0 0 2104.8 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved
Singh Singh
3 2315011418 Sakshi Sharma Rajneesh 07-01-2003 GEN 77.38 93.77 2004 2400 2004 0 100.2 2104.2 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved Participate in North Zone/Punjab State/University
Sharma Inter Zonal Festival -Rejected: No position in Zonal Youth Festival,

4 2315006543 Ram Singh Ram Saroop 11-07-2000 GEN 82.62 83.11 1854 2400 1854 74.16 92.7 2020.86  Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved NCC-B -Approved, NSS-B (Completed Two
years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -
Approved, Participation in Hiking/Treking Camp -Approved, Participation in Rock
Climbing Camp -Rejected: Already Approved,

5 2315004560 Veerpal Kaur Major Singh 01-11-1999 SC 87.40 94.20 4630 5800 1915862 0 95.793 2011.655 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

6 2315003434 Bhawna Vijay Kumar 28-08-2001 SC 70.00 66.00 1567 2000 1880.4 0 94.02 1974.42  Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

7 2315018729 Mehak Satinder Singh 04-10-2002 GEN 88.16 93.60 1878 2400 1878 0 93.9 1971.9 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Chauhan
8 2315019290 Navjot Kaur Swaran Singh  09-02-1999 SC 87.40 92.60 4532 5800 1875.31 0 93.766 1969.076 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Sidhu
9 2315000128 Simran Ramesh 28-01-2001 BAS,RAS 92.30 85.33 1839 2400 1839 18.39 91.95 1949.34  Approved by Dept. BAS -Approved, RAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved NSS-A (Completed
Mahajan Kumar One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -
Approved,
10 2315006993 Sahil Kamboj Manohar Lal  04-07-2000 BC 87.40 82.88 1850 2400 1850 0 92.5 1942.5 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
11 2315000445 Jaideep Singh  Gurpartap 19-03-1999 GEN 7790 74.40 1822 2400 1822 0 91.1 1913.1 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Singh
12 2315018276 Charanpreet Ranbir Singh  12-09-1999 BC 79.80 73.20 1775 2350 1812.766 0 90.638 1903.404 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Singh

13 2315010715 Gurjodh Singh  Rajinder Singh 20-10-1998 GEN 82.92 80.22 789 1000 1893.6 0 0 1893.6 Approved by Dept.

14 2315019152 Mohit Karan Raj Kumar 23-10-2000 BC,BAS 93.00 85.00 1778 2400 1778 0 88.9 1866.9 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: certificate not as per format mentioned
in the admission website https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/
ruralarearev.pdf, BAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

15 2315009341 Sarabjeet Kaur Jujhar Singh  20-10-2000 GEN 95.00 85.20 1471 2000 1765.2 0 88.26 1853.46  Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Dhillon
16 2315003624 Mandeep Kaur Parbarser 16-12-1998 SC 88.00 72.00 735 1000 1764 0 88.2 1852.2 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Singh

17 2315016750 Jaspreet Kaur  Jagsir Singh 01-04-1992 GEN 63.52 77.55 1761 2400 1761 0 88.05 1849.05  Approved by Dept. RAS -Rejected: RAS certificate not as per format Please attach Rural
Area School certificate as per the format given in Handbook of Information Part C page
no. 39 PU Wtg: Approved

18 2315010971 Aniket Bansal  Rajinder 15-11-2000 GEN 85.50 77.55 1683 2400 1683 0 84.15 1767.15  Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Kumar

19 2315015754 Sukhvir Singh  Balvir Singh 25-02-2000 BC 58.00 65.00 1683 2400 1683 0 84.15 1767.15  Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

20 2315019279 Lakhvir Kaur Ranijit Singh 14-09-1995 GEN 94.00 86.00 4051 5800 1676.276 0 83.814 1760.09  Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

21 2315016065 Balraj Singh Baljinder 14-05-1993 GEN 78.00 50.00 4637 6400 1738875 0 0 1738.875 Approved by Dept.

Singh
22 2315003631 Harsimranpret Gurwinder 03-04-1998 GEN 84.00 62.00 1637 2400 1637 0 81.85 1718.85  Approved by Dept. YF -Rejected: Session Expired PU Wtg: Approved
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2315018254

2315013359

2315005330

2315018914

2315000122

2315010504

2315007709

2315019479
2315004764

2315015849

2315007681

2315007318
2315003653
2315006386

2315011067

2315007416
2315015865

2315014719
2315012319

2315014775
2315016046

2315012867

2315015152

2315003057

2315010861
2315018556
2315011704
2315008203

Kaur

Gurpreet Singh

Ajay Kumar

Manpreet
Kumar

Amandeep
Singh
Rupinderjeet
Kaur

Jasman Singh

Vishavpreet
Singh

Hemkiran Kaur

Shaminder
Singh

Anmol Kumar

Simranpreet
Kaur

Jasbir Singh
Jasleen Kaur

Gagandeep
Singh Sandhu

Jobanpreet
Singh

Baljit Kaur

Baman Preet
Kaur

Gurtej Singh

Sumeer
Sharma

Rupinder Singh

Akash Bansal

Chamkaur
Singh

Pushpreet
Singh

Germanijit
Singh

Mandeep Kaur

Joti

Kuldeep Singh
Harkawal Singh

Father's
Name

Singh

Harjinder
Singh

Om Parkash
Lal Chand

Baljit Singh

Rajwinder
Singh

Gurwinder
Singh

Rajinder Singh

Ranjodh Singh

Jagtar Singh

Sukhpal

Ranjeet Singh

Bikkar Singh
Ranijit Singh

Jatinder Singh

Sandhu

Maninderjit
Singh

Gurmail Singh

Gurinder
Singh

Rajinder Singh

Kalidas
Sharma

Chattan Singh

Om Parkash
Bansal

Sakattr Singh

Gurpreet
Singh

Daya Singh

Jasbeer Singh

Roshan Lal
Veersingh
Avtarsingh

23-06-1999

15-06-1998

20-08-1996

21-11-2001

19-07-1998

25-07-2000

19-11-1997

17-03-1994
16-09-1993

02-02-2000

25-07-1999

07-10-1995
12-10-1995
13-11-1990

28-04-1995

18-07-1984
10-08-1996

22-09-1995
13-12-1996

27-12-1997
08-08-1995

24-06-1999

28-04-1998

24-02-1990

21-02-1985
02-01-1990
07-01-1988
06-11-1998

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

PWD
SC

SC

GEN
GEN

GEN
GEN

BC
GEN

GEN

GEN

BC

SC
SC
SC
GEN

74.62

78.00

74.00

58.00

70.61

68.20

60.76

74.00
69.80

69.38

91.23

72.20
92.00
72.00

67.38

70.00
78.00

53.20
72.92

69.00
62.70

70.00

60.76

64.00

46.55
63.00
47.52
48.00

68.00

83.11

75.00

45.00

89.11

67.11

51.33

81.00
57.89

80.89

64.88

74.00
70.00
66.66

78.44

62.00
65.00

51.80
52.00

73.00
59.40

55.00

66.00

62.00

46.55
55.00
60.00
58.00

Qualy.
Marks
obt.

4371
1980
1570
1567
1538
2014
1498

3614
3071

1469

1223

1089
1503
1956

577

1440
1415

2666
1341

1310
3042

1341
1653
1257

1256
1318
1247
1286

Qualy.
Marks
Total

6200
2850
2400
2400
2400
3000
2400

5800
4700

2400

2000

1800
2400
3200

1000

2400
2400

4525
2400

2400
5600

2400
3000
2400

2400
2400
2400
2400

1692

1667.368

1570

1567

1538

1611.2

1498

1495.448
1568.17

1469

1467.6

1452
1503
1467

1384.8

1440
1415

1414.011
1341

1310
1303.714

1341

1322.4

1257

1256
1318
1247
1286
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78.5

78.35

76.9

74.9

74.772

73.45

73.38

67.05

65.5
65.186

62.85

62.8

62.35

Overall
Marks

1692

1667.368

1648.5

1645.35

1614.9

1611.2

1572.9

1570.22
1568.17

1542.45

1540.98

1524.6
1503
1467

1454.04

1440
1415

1414.011
1408.05

1375.5
1368.9

1341

1322.4

1319.85

1318.8
1318
1309.35
1286

REMEILE

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. BC -Approved

Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: as per DMC attached, +2 is from a
different school if it is a rural area school then get the RAS certificate from it PU Wtg:
Approved

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. PWD -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept. SC -Approved

Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: certificate not as per format mentioned
in the admission website https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/
ruralarearev.pdf PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept. SC -Approved

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept.
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2315019294
2315015118
2315011323
2315004898

2315018665

2315019104
2315012212
2315003051
2315002459

2315019277

2315012037

Name

Arshdeep

Satnam Singh

Gurinderjeet
Singh
Robin Singh

Kuljeet Singh

Sanampreet
Singh

Navkash Singh
Gurdev Singh
Davinder Singh

Amritvir Singh

Akashdeep
Singh

Father's
Name

Nanak Chand

Jagvir Singh

Harbhupinder
Singh

Chhinderpal
Singh

Kulwant Singh

Darshan Singh
Ravinder
Singh

Boota Singh
Jaspal Singh

Gurmail Singh

Avtar Singh

22-01-1996

24-03-1999

04-06-1999

17-06-1999

05-01-2002

10-11-1999

03-02-2002

31-03-1991

12-09-1989

02-05-1996

16-05-1995

GEN
GEN

SC,BAS,RAS

BC

GEN

GEN

SC

SC

GEN

GEN

70.00

47.50

68.40

72.00

56.00

72.00

62.00

66.82

73.23

56.00

56.96

74.22

41.60

45.20

73.00

73.00

70.00

64.00

69.11

61.33

56.00

80.00

Qualy.
Marks
obt.

1186

1515
1211

6283

1483

1102

4761

Qualy.
Marks
Total

2400

3000
2400

9600

2400

2400

10000

Qualy.
Norm.
(2400)

1186

1212
1211

1570.75

1483

1102

1142.64

PU.
Wig.
(5%)

59.3

78.538
74.15

55.1

Overall
Marks

12453

1212
1211

1649.288

1557.15

11571

1142.64

REMEILE

Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: certificate not as per format mentioned
in the admission website https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/
ruralarearev.pdf PU Wtg: Approved NCC-A -Rejected: Upload NCC certificate Only,

Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.

Hold by Dept. Result awaited SC -Approved, BAS -Approved, RAS -Approved Grad-Result
Awaited

Hold by Dept. BA 6th sem result awaited BC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Rural area
certificate must be in prescribed format of Panjab University, Chandigarh. Both Class 10
and 12 should be from school located in rural area. In case, the student passed 10 and
12 classes from two different schools located in different rural area then certificate
must be signed and stamped by both School Principals. for prescribed format please
visit https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf Grad-Result
Awaited

Hold by Dept. 6th sem. result awaited Grad-Result Awaited
Hold by Dept. Reappear in SOC 6th sem Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved

Rejected by Dept. you cannot attend the full time course simultaneously SC -Approved
PU Wtg: Approved

Rejected by Dept. you cannot attend the full time course simultaneously SC -Approved
PU Wtg: Approved

Rejected by Dept. Less than 50% marks DEF -Rejected: Submit defence certificate as
per PU format given at https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/defence.pdf PU
Wtg: Approved

Rejected by Dept. Less than 50% in Graduation



