## Panjab University, Chandigarh Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories)) Diploma In Translation (English to Punjabi) Department: DEPARTMENT OF PUNJABI Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	NCC/ NSS/ YW / Skill (upto	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2315001109	Sumandeep Kaur	Rajinder Singh	24-06-1998	SC	69.00	86.00	923	1000	2215.2	<b>4</b> %)	0	2215.2	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
2	2315007377	Jaswinder Singh	Late Balbir Singh	29-07-2002	ВС	61.00	92.40	8770	10000	2104.8	0	0	2104.8	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved
3	2315011418	Sakshi Sharma	Rajneesh Sharma	07-01-2003	GEN	77.38	93.77	2004	2400	2004	0	100.2	2104.2	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved Participate in North Zone/Punjab State/University Inter Zonal Festival -Rejected: No position in Zonal Youth Festival,
4	2315006543	Ram Singh	Ram Saroop	11-07-2000	GEN	82.62	83.11	1854	2400	1854	74.16	92.7	2020.86	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved NCC-B -Approved, NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) - Approved, Participation in Hiking/Treking Camp -Approved, Participation in Rock Climbing Camp -Rejected: Already Approved,
5	2315004560	Veerpal Kaur	Major Singh	01-11-1999	SC	87.40	94.20	4630	5800	1915.862	0	95.793	2011.655	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
6	2315003434	Bhawna	Vijay Kumar	28-08-2001	SC	70.00	66.00	1567	2000	1880.4	0	94.02	1974.42	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
7	2315018729	Mehak Chauhan	Satinder Singh	04-10-2002	GEN	88.16	93.60	1878	2400	1878	0	93.9	1971.9	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
8	2315019290	Navjot Kaur Sidhu	Swaran Singh	09-02-1999	SC	87.40	92.60	4532	5800	1875.31	0	93.766	1969.076	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
9	2315000128	Simran Mahajan	Ramesh Kumar	28-01-2001	BAS,RAS	92.30	85.33	1839	2400	1839	18.39	91.95	1949.34	Approved by Dept. BAS -Approved, RAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) - Approved,
10	2315006993	Sahil Kamboj	Manohar Lal	04-07-2000	ВС	87.40	82.88	1850	2400	1850	0	92.5	1942.5	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
11	2315000445	Jaideep Singh	Gurpartap Singh	19-03-1999	GEN	77.90	74.40	1822	2400	1822	0	91.1	1913.1	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
12	2315018276	Charanpreet Singh	Ranbir Singh	12-09-1999	ВС	79.80	73.20	1775	2350	1812.766	0	90.638	1903.404	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
13	2315010715	Gurjodh Singh	Rajinder Singh	20-10-1998	GEN	82.92	80.22	789	1000	1893.6	0	0	1893.6	Approved by Dept.
14	2315019152	Mohit Karan	Raj Kumar	23-10-2000	BC,BAS	93.00	85.00	1778	2400	1778	0	88.9	1866.9	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: certificate not as per format mentioned in the admission website https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf, BAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
15	2315009341	Sarabjeet Kaur Dhillon	Jujhar Singh	20-10-2000	GEN	95.00	85.20	1471	2000	1765.2	0	88.26	1853.46	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
16	2315003624	Mandeep Kaur	Parbarser Singh	16-12-1998	SC	88.00	72.00	735	1000	1764	0	88.2	1852.2	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
17	2315016750	Jaspreet Kaur	Jagsir Singh	01-04-1992	GEN	63.52	77.55	1761	2400	1761	0	88.05	1849.05	Approved by Dept. RAS -Rejected: RAS certificate not as per format Please attach Rural Area School certificate as per the format given in Handbook of Information Part C page no. 39 PU Wtg: Approved
18	2315010971	Aniket Bansal	Rajinder Kumar	15-11-2000	GEN	85.50	77.55	1683	2400	1683	0	84.15	1767.15	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
19	2315015754	Sukhvir Singh	Balvir Singh	25-02-2000	ВС	58.00	65.00	1683	2400	1683	0	84.15	1767.15	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
20	2315019279	Lakhvir Kaur	Ranjit Singh	14-09-1995	GEN	94.00	86.00	4051	5800	1676.276	0	83.814	1760.09	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
21	2315016065	Balraj Singh	Baljinder Singh	14-05-1993	GEN	78.00	50.00	4637	6400	1738.875	0	0	1738.875	Approved by Dept.
22	2315003631	Harsimranpret	Gurwinder	03-04-1998	GEN	84.00	62.00	1637	2400	1637	0	81.85	1718.85	Approved by Dept. YF -Rejected: Session Expired PU Wtg: Approved

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks	Qualy. Marks	Qualy. Norm.	NCC/ NSS/	P.U. Wtg.	Overall Marks	Remarks
								obt.	Total	(2400)	YW / Skill	(5%)	manto	
											(upto 4%)			
		Kaur	Singh								7/0)			
23	2315018254	Gurpreet Singh	Harjinder Singh	23-06-1999	GEN	74.62	68.00	4371	6200	1692	0	0	1692	Approved by Dept.
24	2315013359	Ajay Kumar	Om Parkash	15-06-1998	BC	78.00	83.11	1980	2850	1667.368	0	0	1667.368	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved
25	2315005330	Manpreet Kumar	Lal Chand	20-08-1996	BC	74.00	75.00	1570	2400	1570	0	78.5	1648.5	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: as per DMC attached, +2 is from a different school if it is a rural area school then get the RAS certificate from it PU Wtg: Approved
26	2315018914	Amandeep Singh	Baljit Singh	21-11-2001	SC	58.00	45.00	1567	2400	1567	0	78.35	1645.35	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
27	2315000122	Rupinderjeet Kaur	Rajwinder Singh	19-07-1998	GEN	70.61	89.11	1538	2400	1538	0	76.9	1614.9	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
28	2315010504	Jasman Singh	Gurwinder Singh	25-07-2000	GEN	68.20	67.11	2014	3000	1611.2	0	0	1611.2	Approved by Dept.
29	2315007709	Vishavpreet Singh	Rajinder Singh	19-11-1997	SC	60.76	51.33	1498	2400	1498	0	74.9	1572.9	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
30	2315019479	Hemkiran Kaur	Ranjodh Singh	17-03-1994	PWD	74.00	81.00	3614	5800	1495.448	0	74.772	1570.22	Approved by Dept. PWD -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
31	2315004764	Shaminder Singh	Jagtar Singh	16-09-1993	SC	69.80	57.89	3071	4700	1568.17	0	0	1568.17	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
32	2315015849	Anmol Kumar	Sukhpal	02-02-2000	BC	69.38	80.89	1469	2400	1469	0	73.45	1542.45	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: certificate not as per format mentioned in the admission website https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf PU Wtg: Approved
33	2315007681	Simranpreet Kaur	Ranjeet Singh	25-07-1999	BC	91.23	64.88	1223	2000	1467.6	0	73.38	1540.98	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
34	2315007318	Jasbir Singh	Bikkar Singh	07-10-1995	SC	72.20	74.00	1089	1800	1452	0	72.6	1524.6	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
35	2315003653	Jasleen Kaur	Ranjit Singh	12-10-1995	GEN	92.00	70.00	1503	2400	1503	0	0	1503	Approved by Dept.
36	2315006386	Gagandeep Singh Sandhu	Jatinder Singh Sandhu	13-11-1990	GEN	72.00	66.66	1956	3200	1467	0	0	1467	Approved by Dept.
37	2315011067	Jobanpreet Singh	Maninderjit Singh	28-04-1995	SC	67.38	78.44	577	1000	1384.8	0	69.24	1454.04	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
38	2315007416	•	Gurmail Singh	18-07-1984		70.00			2400	1440	0	0	1440	Approved by Dept.
39	2315015865	Baman Preet Kaur	Gurinder Singh	10-08-1996	GEN	78.00	65.00	1415	2400	1415	0	0	1415	Approved by Dept.
40	2315014719	, ,	Rajinder Singh	22-09-1995	GEN	53.20	51.80	2666	4525	1414.011	0	0	1414.011	Approved by Dept.
41	2315012319	Sumeer Sharma	Kalidas Sharma	13-12-1996	GEN	72.92	52.00	1341	2400	1341	0	67.05	1408.05	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
42		Rupinder Singh	Chattan Singh				73.00		2400	1310	0	65.5	1375.5	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
43	2315016046	Akash Bansal	Om Parkash Bansal	08-08-1995	GEN	62.70	59.40	3042	5600	1303.714	0	65.186	1368.9	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
44	2315012867	Chamkaur Singh	Sakattr Singh	24-06-1999	GEN	70.00	55.00	1341	2400	1341	0	0	1341	Approved by Dept.
45	2315015152	Pushpreet Singh	Gurpreet Singh	28-04-1998	GEN	60.76	66.00	1653	3000	1322.4	0	0	1322.4	Approved by Dept.
46	2315003057	Germanjit Singh	Daya Singh	24-02-1990	BC	64.00	62.00	1257	2400	1257	0	62.85	1319.85	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
47		Mandeep Kaur	Jasbeer Singh	21-02-1985		46.55			2400	1256	0	62.8	1318.8	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
48	2315018556		Roshan Lal	02-01-1990		63.00			2400	1318	0	0	1318	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
49		Kuldeep Singh	Veersingh	07-01-1988	SC	47.52	60.00	1247	2400	1247	0	62.35	1309.35	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
50	2315008203	Harkawal Singh	Avtarsingh	06-11-1998	GEN	48.00	58.00	1286	2400	1286	0	0	1286	Approved by Dept.

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	NCC/ NSS/ YW / Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
51	2315019294	Arshdeep	Nanak Chand	22-01-1996	BC	70.00	74.22	1186	2400	1186	0	59.3	1245.3	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: certificate not as per format mentioned in the admission website https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf PU Wtg: Approved NCC-A -Rejected: Upload NCC certificate Only,
52	2315015118	Satnam Singh	Jagvir Singh	24-03-1999	GEN	47.50	41.60	1515	3000	1212	0	0	1212	Approved by Dept.
53	2315011323	Gurinderjeet Singh	Harbhupinder Singh	04-06-1999	GEN	68.40	45.20	1211	2400	1211	0	0	1211	Approved by Dept.
54	2315004898	Robin Singh	Chhinderpal Singh	17-06-1999	SC,BAS,RAS	72.00	73.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Result awaited SC -Approved, BAS -Approved, RAS -Approved Grad-Result Awaited
55	2315018665	Kuljeet Singh	Kulwant Singh	05-01-2002	BC	56.00	73.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. BA 6th sem result awaited BC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate must be in prescribed format of Panjab University, Chandigarh. Both Class 10 and 12 should be from school located in rural area. In case, the student passed 10 and 12 classes from two different schools located in different rural area then certificate must be signed and stamped by both School Principals. for prescribed format please visit https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf Grad-Result Awaited
56	2315019104	Sanampreet Singh	Darshan Singh	10-11-1999	GEN	72.00	70.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. 6th sem. result awaited Grad-Result Awaited
57	2315012212	Navkash Singh	Ravinder Singh	03-02-2002	GEN	62.00	64.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Reappear in SOC 6th sem Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
58	2315003051	Gurdev Singh	Boota Singh	31-03-1991	SC	66.82	69.11	6283	9600	1570.75	0	78.538	1649.288	Rejected by Dept. you cannot attend the full time course simultaneously SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
59	2315002459	Davinder Singh	Jaspal Singh	12-09-1989	SC	73.23	61.33	1483	2400	1483	0	74.15	1557.15	Rejected by Dept. you cannot attend the full time course simultaneously SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
60	2315019277	Amritvir Singh	Gurmail Singh	02-05-1996	GEN	56.00	56.00	1102	2400	1102	0	55.1	1157.1	Rejected by Dept. Less than 50% marks DEF -Rejected: Submit defence certificate as per PU format given at https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/defence.pdf PU Wtg: Approved
61	2315012037	Akashdeep Singh	Avtar Singh	16-05-1995	GEN	56.96	80.00	4761	10000	1142.64	0	0	1142.64	Rejected by Dept. Less than 50% in Graduation